
Moulton College Provisional Results, Quest Dressage, Sunday 28th January

 BD - My Quest - Introductory  - B (2009) - Open Score Penalties Collectives Total Score % 230

4 Miss Megan Scarratt 1713515 Lowhaygarths Celtic Dancer 1735279 88 0 67 155 67.39 1st

5 Mrs Anna Rose 1810125 Artist crest 1830371 84.5 0 67 151.5 65.87 2nd

13 Mr Stephen Howard 1711173 Pacco  1731994A 81 0 65 146 63.48 3rd

14 Ms Diana Theophilus 1610472 Moorefield Magic  1632642a 81.5 0 62 143.5 62.39 4th

11 Mrs Karen  Atherton 1613162 Scotty 1613162 82 0 61 143 62.17 5th

1 Miss Katie Taylor 1713276 Mosstown Domino 1734985 80 0 62 142 61.74 6th

BD - My Quest - Preliminary  - 12 (2005) - Open Score Penalties Collectives Total Score % 270

12 Mrs Sian  Downer 346667 Simba IV 1733923 119.5 0 71 190.5 70.56 1st

15 Natalie Briggs 1613225 Just the Ticket 1635216A 114 0 67 181 67.04 2nd

20 Miss Jessica Warner 1710206 Dancing Daisy 1735187 113 0 67 180 66.67 3rd

16 Ms Michelle Parish 362190 Baltinglass Beetle 1631024 111.5 0 66 177.5 65.74 4th

21 Ms Jane Gurney 1039798 Florentine IV 1411053 109.5 0 67 176.5 65.37 5th

7 Miss Chloe Beauchamp tbc Milltown Mister tbc 106.5 0 67 173.5 64.26 6th

22 Mrs Vanessa Woodhouse 1612775 Elmo 1634452A 104 0 63 167 61.85

BD - My Quest - Novice - 28 (2008) - Open Score Penalties Collectives Total Score % 240

6 Miss Ellie Cowlard 1513206 Grapefruit Moon  1732636A 105 0 55 160 66.67 1st U18

9 Mrs Jo Rhodes 197980 Wotcha gunner B 1635089A 100.5 0 51 151.5 63.13 1st

8 Miss Amy Tibbitts 1036102 Kelpie  1730346A 98.5 0 49 147.5 61.46 2nd

Cherwell Valley Conundrums

Ms Diana Theophilus 1610472 Moorefield Magic  1632642a 82 0 63 145 63.04 4th

Ms Michelle Parish 362190 Baltinglass Beetle 1631024 105.5 0 66 171.5 65.96

Natalie Briggs 1613225 Just the Ticket 1635216A 98 0 65 163 62.69 191.70

The Wrong Side of Forty

Mrs Karen  Atherton 1613162 Scotty 1613162 81.5 0 62 143.5 62.39 2nd

Ms Sian Downer 346667 Simba IV 1733923 110 0 72 182 70.00

Mrs Jane Gurney 1039798 Florentine IV 1411053 100 2 63 161 61.92

Mrs Jo Rhodes 197980 Wotcha gunner B 1635089A 114.5 0 53 167.5 64.42 196.81

Team Beewear

Miss Jessica Warner 1710206 Dancing Daisy 1735187 113 0 71 184 70.77 1st

Miss Chloe Beauchamp tbc Simba IV tbc 100 0 66 166 63.85

Mr Calum Carlin 1613163 Caspian II 1635095 108.5 0 66 174.5 67.12 201.73

If in doubt, Kick & Shout

Mrs Alice Howard 1711117 Pacco  1731994A 83.5 0 65 148.5 64.57 3rd

Miss Megan Scarratt 1713515 Lowhaygarths Celtic Dancer 1735279 89.5 0 70 159.5 69.35

Miss Katie Taylor 1713276 Mosstown Domino 1734985 76 0 61 137 59.57

Miss Amy Tibbitts 1036102 Kelpie  1730346A 98 0 61 159 61.15 195.07


